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Your home is more than a building or an address. It’s where 

you experience life, family, connection, growth. Your home 

should be as exceptional as you are, and as you are going to 

be. For a lifestyle inspired by your potential, there is only 

Sotheby’s International Realty.

2020_12_bloomberg_singlepage.indd   12020_12_bloomberg_singlepage.indd   1 10/8/20   2:10 PM10/8/20   2:10 PM



TYPE SIRA <GO>

For those 
seeking an exceptional life
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BEAVER CREEK, COLORADO

602 Bachelor Ridge
$14,750,000 Property ID | 75XKNW
SothebysRealty.com
LIV Sotheby’s International Realty
Gina Dizon
GDizon@LIVSothebysRealty.com  +1 970.688.0067

PHOENIX, ARIZONA

5445 North 20th Street
$4,200,000   Property ID | B54KVV
PhoenixLuxuryEstate.com
Russ Lyon Sotheby’s International Realty
Frank Aazami
Frank.Aazami@Sir.com  +1 480.266.0240

VAIL, COLORADO

781 Potato Patch Drive
$4,595,000 Property ID | 94XED7
781PotatoPatch.com
LIV Sotheby’s International Realty
Tye Stockton
TStockton@LIVsir.com +1 970.471.2557

NEW YORK, NEW YORK

720 Park Avenue, 9/10B
$19,950,000 Property ID | 9TXYLH
720ParkAvenue9-10B.com
Sotheby’s International Realty East Side Manhattan Brokerage
Caroline E. Y. Guthrie
Caroline.Guthrie@SothebysRealty.com +1 917.496.1010

ATLANTA, GEORGIA

750 Park Avenue NE, No. PH42
$10,000,000 Property ID | KWWZH4
AtlantaFineHomes.com
Atlanta Fine Homes Sotheby’s International Realty
Chase Mizell
ChaseMizell@AtlantaFineHomes.com +1 770.289.2780

VAIL, COLORADO

1183 Cabin Circle
$32,000,000 
1183CabinCircle.com
LIV Sotheby’s International Realty
Tye Stockton
TStockton@LIVsir.com +1 970.471.2557

VAIL VALLEY, COLORADO

1268 Paintbrush
$9,495,000 Property ID | 4GWLP3
1268Paintbrush.com
LIV Sotheby’s International Realty
Tye Stockton
TStockton@LIVsir.com +1 970.471.2557

OLD WESTBURY, NEW YORK

Post Road, Groton Place
$29,900,000 Property ID | 7MQE3D
DanielGale.com
Daniel Gale Sotheby’s International Realty
Meredyth Hull Smith | Christina Porter | Lois Kirschenbaum
Meredyth.Smith@SothebysHomes.com +1  917.696.8411

WILLIAMSTOWN, MASSACHUSETTS

190 Torrey Woods Road
$2,600,000 Property ID | DFP96N
WilliamPitt.com
William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Gladys Montgomery
GMontgomery@WilliamPitt.com +1 413.822.0929

DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

N100, Palm Jumeirah
$32,600,000 USD Property ID | FQFJS8
SothebysRealty.com
Luxhabitat Sotheby’s International Realty
Leigh Borg
Leigh.Borg@SothebysRealty.com +971.50.103.7547

WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

3641 Fulton Street, NW
$2,995,000  Property ID | SLVQQ2
SothebysRealty.com
TTR Sotheby’s International Realty
Brent Jackson | Rob Sanders
RobAndBrent@TTRsir.com  +1 202.263.9200

NEW YORK, NEW YORK

260 Park Avenue South, Penthouse A
$12,900,000 Property ID | EN8ZVM
260ParkAvenueSouthPHA.com
Sotheby’s International Realty East Side Manhattan Brokerage
Louise C. Beit
Louise.Beit@SothebysHomes.com +1 917.544.5515


